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# of responses % of total 
responses

Under 18 3 0.4%
18 15 1.8%
19 78 9.5%
20 152 18.4%
21 137 16.6%
22 106 12.8%
23 59 7.2%
24 45 5.5%
25+ 230 27.9%

Total 825 100%

# of responses % of total 
responses

Freshman undergraduate student 27 3.3%
Sophomore undergraduate student 127 15.5%
Junior undergraduate student 164 20.0%
Senior undergraduate student 142 17.3%
Associate of Science student 2 0.2%
Graduate or professional school student 351 42.8%
Other 7 0.9%

Total 820 100%

# of responses % of total 
responses

Azrieli Graduate School of Jewish Education and Administration 10 1.2%
Benjamin N. Cardozo School of Law 174 21.3%
Bernard Revel Graduate School of Jewish Studies 8 1.0%
Ferkauf Graduate School of Psychology 52 6.4%
Katz School of Science and Health 35 4.3%
Stern College for Women 202 24.7%
Sy Syms School of Business 129 15.8%
Wurzweiler School of Social Work 73 8.9%
Yeshiva College 135 16.5%

Total 818 100%

 Report on the 2021 YU Campus Climate Survey   
Fall 2021

The Campus Climate Survey is designed by Yeshiva University Campus Climate Survey Committee to ascertain 
general awareness and knowledge of the University’s prevention and response to sexual assault. In Fall 2021, all 
YU undergraduate, graduate, and professional school students were invited to take the survey. The survey is 
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Count % of survey 
participants

American Indian or Alaska Native 3 0.4%
Asian 30 3.6%
Black or African American 34 4.1%
Hispanic or Latino 42 5.1%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 1 0.1%
White 696 84.4%
Other 52 6.3%

# of responses % of total 
responses

Female 482 59.0%
Male 311 38.1%
Transgender 4 0.5%
Non-binary/third gender 5 0.6%
Prefer to self-describe: 4 0.5%
Prefer not to say 11 1.4%

Total 817 100%

# of responses % of total 
responses

Heterosexual 681 84.3%
Gay or Lesbian 20 2.5%
Bisexual 44 5.4%
Prefer to self-describe: 20 2.5%
Prefer not to say 43 5.3%

Total 808 100%

# of responses % of total 
responses

University Housing 324 39.8%
Off-campus apartment 341 41.8%
At home with family

2.5%
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Count % of survey 
participants

Made sexual advances, gestures, comments, or jokes that were 
unwelcome to you 60 7.3%
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# of 
responses

Yes No Unsure

a. Touched or grabbed your sexual body parts 20 55% 45% 0%
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# of 
responses

% of total 
responses

Yes 9

9
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# of 
responses Yes No

Not 
Applicab

le
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# of 
responses

% of total 
responses

Very upsetting 4 20%
Upsetting 4 20%
Somewhat upsetting 11 55%
Not at all upsetting 1 5%

Total 20 100%

# of 
responses

Yes No

a. schoolwork or grades 20 30% 70%
b. friends, roommates, or peers 20 30% 70%
c. family members 19 16% 84%
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# of 
responses

Strongly 
Agree Agree Disagree Strongly 

Disagree
Don’t 
Know

a. Take my case seriously 490
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# of 
responses

Strongly 
Agree Agree Disagree Strongly 

Disagree
Don’t 
Know

a. At YU, it is common for students to spread sexual 
comments, photos, or videos that people don't want 
shared, either in person or by text, e-mail, or social media

444 2% 5% 21% 36% 36%

b. At YU, when students make sexual comments, jokes, or 
gestures, other students stand up to them 442 7% 19% 17% 10% 47%

c. A lot of sexual assaults happen among students at YU 
when students are unable to provide consent because they 


